Z Oo<GM

Materiallist X2C

Part

Top sail
Bottom sail
Profiles
Miniribs
Diagonals
H-Straps
Riser webbing
Main lines asl, as2, as3
Main lines bsl], bs2, bs3, as4
Middle lines aml1-6; bmI-6, sm1-3
Middle lines amul-8
Top lines alo-a8a, alb-a8b, a9-al2
Top lines
Brake main line

Brake lines
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Supplier

Myungjin
Myungjin
Porcher NCV
Porcher NCV
Porcher NCV
Porcher NCV
Liros
Liros
Edelrid
Edelrid
Liros
Liros
Edelrid
Liros

Edelrid

Description

MJ32MF
MJ32MF
9017 E29A
9017 E29A
9017 E29A
9017 E29A
Technora
PPSLS
8001
8001
DC
DC
8001
DFLP

8001

Dimension

32gr/m2
32gr/m2
40gr/m?2
40gr/m?2
40gr/m?2
40gr/m?2
13mm
260/125
190/090
190/090/050
60
60
050/040
232

090/050
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